7-19 www.ctcu.com  /  sales@ctcu.com  /  Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details.
7
IEC 61850-3 Managed FE Switch
R
The managed industrial-grade IEC61850 Gigabit Ethernet switch with 8x 10/100Mbps UTP ports and 3x 100/1000Mbps SFP
slots,it is fully compliant with the requirement of IEC 61850-3 and IEEE 1613. The switch provides a variety of redundant functions
to increase the reliability of your communications system, including redundant and isolated power supplies of 24/48 VDC and
110/220V AC/DC and link redundancy functions of STP/RSTP/MSTP/ERPS and a proprietary ring protocol, features of IGMP, VLAN,

IPS-803GSM-HL V 11 8 3 2 1 V V V V V
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Optional Accessories
The ISFP series of industrial grade SFP modules have been fully tested with all CTC Union industrial grade Ethernet switches for guaranteed compatibility and
performance. Best performance can be guaranteed, even in mission-critical applications. (Please see CTC Union's Industrial SFP datasheets for more items
and detailed information.)
 Industrial SFP Transceiver
 Wall Mount Kit
ISFP-M7000-85-D(E) Industrial SFP GbE 1000Base-SX, M/M, 500 meter,wave length 850nm, 7.5dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S7020-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 1000Base-LX, S/M, 20km, wave length 1310nm, 15dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-T7T00-00-(E) Industrial SFP 10/100/1000Base-T UTP 100meter, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-M5002-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, MM, 2km, wave length 1310nm, 12dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
ISFP-S5030-31-D(E) Industrial SFP 155M 100Base-FX, SM, 30km, 1310nm, 19dB, LC, DDMI, -10~70°C (-40~85°C)
IND-WMK02 Wall Mount kit for Industrial product (Wide )  (184 x 50mm)
IEC 61850-3 Managed FE Switch